
(ADVERSE POSSESSION 2024)LOT 186
THREE RIVERS ESTATES UNIT 18. 

PHILLIPS JON
193 SW DELEWARE WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01158-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.18 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/12/2016 DF 1.23 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

25,640
8,000
18,000
51,640
18,771
32,869

0
32,869
51,640

0

46,566

1024/0846 8/12/2004 WD Q V 15,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERSOLE

JON PHILLIPS

1013/2256 4/28/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELMER R EVERSOLE

CHRISTOPHER R EVERS
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25664 M H 431 03/28/2007

HX Base Yr

193 SW DELAWARE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,122 95.2200 57.13 64,100 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 23,035

UOP 144 25 36 823

USP 224 35 78 1,782

1,376 1,122 25,640

BAS= N10 USP= N8 W28 S8 E28$ W28 S36 E28 N8 UOP= E8 N18 W8
S18$ N18$.

BAS

10

28

36

28

8

18

USP 8

28

8

28

UOP

8

18

8

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


